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Women / XS / Jr. C1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Blaire Brown123
WOGA

9.600 9.750 9.4509.550 38.350
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Maddy Tran319
All Stars Unlimited

9.500 9.550 9.3009.650 38.000
4T 5T 1 3 2 

2 

Ansley DeShields126
WOGA

9.000 9.700 9.4009.450 37.550
12 3 3T 2 3 

3 

Keylie Sims310
Capital Round Rock

9.550 9.500 9.1009.350 37.500
3 7 5 5 4 

4 

Macy Pryor318
All Stars Unlimited

9.200 9.450 8.9009.300 36.850
8T 8T 6 7T 5 

5 

Everleigh Raven383
Extreme Texas

8.900 9.400 8.8009.450 36.550
13 10 3T 9 6 

6 

Makaya Marcoux299
Waxahachie

9.500 9.750 9.1508.000 36.400
4T 1T 12T 4 7T

7T

Emily Duncan163
Elevate Gymnastics

9.200 9.250 8.7509.200 36.400
8T 12 8 10 7T

7T

BreAnn Fletcher254
Olympia Hills

9.650 9.550 9.0508.000 36.250
1 5T 12T 6 9 

9 

Alaina Collier101
Gymnastic World

9.300 8.600 8.9009.250 36.050
7 14 7 7T 10 

10 

Grace Smith246
AAGI

9.050 9.450 8.4009.050 35.950
11 8T 9 11 11 

11 

Quinn Suchomel224
AcroTex GT

9.400 9.650 8.2008.000 35.250
6 4 12T 13 12 

12 

Ellie Longley392
Texas Elite

8.400 9.100 8.3008.200 34.000
14 13 11 12 13 

13 

Quinn Miller220
AcroTex GT

9.200 9.300 6.5008.300 33.300
8T 11 10 14 14 

14 
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